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Practice

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(154) Nathan Corbet

1 53.643 +5.264 11:19:03.198
2 53.002 +4.713 11:19:56.290
3 52,187 +3.808 11:20:48.477
4 50.834 +2.455 11:21:39.311
5 51.118 +2.739 11:22:30.429
6 51.201 +2.822 11:23:21.630
7 50.421 +2.042 11:24:12.051
8 53.920 +5.541 11:25:05.971
9 49.256 +0.877 11:25:55.227
10 48.379 - 11:26:43.606
11 49.388 +1.009 11:27:32.994
12 52.389 +4.010 11:28:25.383
(450) JLC
1 55.328 +6.900 11822.775
2 53.430 +5.002 11:19:16.205
3 53.026 +4.598 11:20:09.231
4 52.145 +3.717 11:21:01.376
5 53.597 +5.169 11:21:54.973
6 51.624 +3.196 11:22:46.597
7 50.824 +2.396 11:23:37.421
8 50.329 +1.901 11:24:27.750
9 49.339 +0.911 11:25:17.089
10 48.805 +0.377 11:26:05.894
11 48.428 - 11:26:54.322
12 49.278 +0.850 11:27:43.600
13 52,295 +3.867 11:28:35.895

(147) Simao Pinho

1 57.736 +6.441 11:19:12.523

2 54.316 +3.021 11:20:06.839

3 54.270 +2.975 11:21:01.109

4 53.362 +2.067 11:21:54.471

5 53.666 +2.371 11:22:48.137

6 52.003 +0.798 11:23:40.230

7 51.888 +0.593 11:24:32.118

8 51.295 - 11:25:23.413

9 51.930 +0.635 11:26:15.343

10 51.575 +0.280 11:27:06.918

11 56.637 +5.342 11:28:03.555
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